
2.86

2.78

3.09

3.05

 S  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2
 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE2

 CZ 

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

SO4 501(A)

His 97(A)

His 10(A)

Phe 98(A)

Lys 9(A)


